
Brillion Public Library www.ci.brillion.wi.us/departments/library

Lydia Dill Director, Brillion PL 920-756-3215 ldill@mcls.lib.wi.us

Bobbie Behnke Assistant 920-756-3215 bbehnke@mcls.lib.wi.us

BPL Reference brref@mcls.lib.wi.us

Chilton Public Library www.chiltonlibrary.org

Glenny Whitcomb Director, Chilton PL 920-849-4414 director@chiltonlibrary.org

Rebbecca Barry Library Director Assistant 920-849-4414 rebbecca@chiltonlibrary.org

Staff 920-849-4414 chiltonpubliclibrary@gmail.com

920-849-4414 youth@chiltonlibrary.org

Kiel Public Library www.kiellibrary.org

Julia Davis Director, Kiel PL 920-894-7122 jdavis@mcls.lib.wi.us

Sheila Draxler Children's Librarian 920-894-7122 kielpl@mcls.lib.wi.us

Scott Vogel Cataloging & ILL 920-894-7122 kielpl@mcls.lib.wi.us

KPL Reference kielpl@mcls.lib.wi.us

Lester Public Library www.lesterlibrary.org

Jeff Dawson Director, Lester PL 920-793-7104 jdawson@lesterlibrary.org

Chris Hamburg Adult Services Coordinator 920-793-7113 chamburg@lesterlibrary.org

Marie Bonde Customer Service Coordinator 920-793-7105 mbonde@lesterlibrary.org

Tami Feuerstein Early Literacy Specialist 920-793-7108 tfeuerstein@lesterlibrary.org

Terry Ehle Children's Services Coordinator 920-793-7118 tehle@lesterlibrary.org

Toni Pierce Youth Services Associate 920-793-7116 tpierce@lesterlibrary.org

LPL Reference 920-793-7114 lesref@lesterlibrary.org

Manitowoc-Calumet Library System www.mclsweb.org/mclsweb/

Rebecca Scherer Director, MCLS 920-686-3051 rscherer@mcls.lib.wi.us

Margie Verhelst ILS/IT Specialist 920-686-3053 mverhelst@mcls.lib.wi.us

Kate Verhelst Office & Outreach Coordinator 920-686-3052 kverhelst@mcls.lib.wi.us

Manitowoc Public Library 920-686-3000 www.manitowoclibrary.org

Karin Adams Director, Manitowoc PL 920-686-3037 kadams@manitowoc.org

Amy Eisenschink Materials Management 920-686-3015 aeisenschink@manitowoc.org

Ann Reimer Materials Management Technician 920-686-3013 areimer@manitowoc.org

Betty Schwede Children's Services Associate 920-686-3858 bschwede@manitowoc.org

Meredith Gadzinski Public Services Librarian 920-686-3027 dellison@manitowoc.org

Emily Brandt Marketing Technician 920-686-3031 ebrandt@manitowoc.org

Judy Gersek Materials Management Technician 920-686-3017 jgersek@manitowoc.org

Karen Hansen Public Services Manager 920-686-3036 khansen@manitowoc.org

Laura Schreiner ILL Associate 920-686-3011 lschreiner@manitowoc.org

Lisa Devins-Horohoe Teen Associate 920-686-3030 ldevinshorohoe@manitowoc.org

Lisa Pike Materials Librarian 920-686-3023 lpike@manitowoc.org

Lori Engelbrecht Business Office Coordinator 920-686-3041 lengelbrecht@manitowoc.org

Margo Meyer Homebound Services Associate and 920-686-3040 mmeyer@manitowoc.org

One-to-One Adult Literacy Partners Coordinator 920-686-3026 mmeyer@manitowoc.org

Mary Davis Public Services Associate 920-686-3042 mdavis@manitowoc.org

Max John I.T. Technician 920-686-3028 mjohn@manitowoc.org

Tony Plekan Adult Services Associate 920-686-3038 mgadzinski@manitowoc.org

Stacey Bialek Facilities Manager 920-686-3008 sbialek@manitowoc.org

Susie Menk Youth Services Librarian 920-686-3855 smenk@manitowoc.org

Therese Horstketter Volunteer Coordinator 920-686-3044 thorstketter@manitowoc.org

Tim Gadzinski Marketing Associate 920-686-3039 tgadzinski@manitowoc.org

Vacant Youth Services Manager 920-686-3025

MPL Business Office 920-686-3041 lengelbrecht@manitowoc.org

MPL Service Desk 920-686-3010 mplservice@manitowoc.org

MPL Teen 920-686-3030 mplteen@manitowoc.org

MPL Children's 920-686-3030 mplyouth@manitowoc.org

New Holstein Public Library www.newholsteinlibrary.org

D Hankins Director, New Holstein PL 920-898-5165 d@newholsteinlibrary.org

Ann Heus Assistant 920-898-5165 aheus@newholsteinlibrary.org

Nina Katerski Marketing/Outreach Library Assistant 920-898-5165 nkaterski@newholsteinlibrary.org

Amy Wolff Children's Librarian 920-898-5165 childlib@newholsteinlibrary.org

NHPL Reference nhref@newholsteinlibrary.org
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